
2024-2025 Parent Calendar

Sun. Aug. 18 New Family Welcome Party: 3:00 

Mon. Aug. 19 Kindergarten First Day/First Week hours: 9:00-12:00

Mon. Aug. 19 Kindergarten Parent Orientation: 11:00

Mon. Aug. 26 Kindergarten Full Day Hours begin: 9:00-2:30

Wed. Aug. 28 Preschool students Meet the Teacher Popsicle Parties Begin,

                                            Teachers will send invitations with date and time

Wed. Aug. 28 Preschool Parent Meet The Teacher/Back to School: 6:45

Fri. Aug. 30 No School Labor Day weekend____________________

Tues. Sept. 3 School Begins  (See page 3)

Mon. Sept. 9 Early Morning Drop-Off Begins: 8:00

Mon. Sept. 9 Fall Enrichment Begins

Thurs. Sept. 26 Room Parent Meeting: 9:15___________________________

Wed/Thurs. Oct. 2/3 School Pictures

Wed/Thurs. Oct. 9/10 Speech Screening

Thurs. Oct. 17 JK/Kindergarten Pumpkin Patch Field Trip

Fri, Oct. 18 Fall Festival: 4:00-6:00 

Thurs. Oct. 31 Halloween Parade 9:30/No After School Enrichment

Thurs. Oct. 31 Full Day JK/Kindergarten Early Release Day: 12:00_____

Fri. Nov. 1 JK/K Conference Day, No School for Students

Week of Nov. 1 Wreath Sale Begins

Tues. Nov. 5 No school For Children (voting precinct, teacher training)

Wed. Nov. 6 2,3 and 4 day Parent Coffees Begin (invitations will be sent)

Wed./Thurs. Nov.13/14 Occupational Therapy Screening 

Tues. Nov. 26 Grandfriends’ Day: 11:00/Thanksgiving Holiday Begins

At The Conclusion of Grandfriends’ Day for all students

Week of Dec. 4 Wreaths Delivered

Wed. Dec. 18  Pageant: 9:30, Class Parties, JK/K Early Release: 12:00

Thurs. Dec. 19 Christmas Vacation Begins at 12:00 for all students

Mon. Jan. 6 Classes Resume, Earl’s JK Extended Day begins: 9-2

Mon. Jan. 6 After School Enrichment Begins

Mon. Jan. 20 MLK Day, No School for Students



Tues. Jan. 21 Teacher Training, No School for Students________

Thurs. Feb. 6 2,3,4 day conferences, No School for 2,3,4 day students

Thurs. Feb. 6 Mom’s Night Out

Thurs/Fri. Feb. 13/14 Valentine’s Day Parties

Fri. Feb. 14 Kindergarten Early Release Day: 12:00

Mon. Feb. 17 President’s Day, No School for Students___________

Thurs.           Mar. 6              Read Across America/Dress as Favorite Book 

Character

Fri. Mar. 7 End of Trimester, Kindergarten Early Release Day: 12:00

Thurs. Mar. 20 JK/K Early Release Day: 12;00, JK/K Conferences

Fri. Mar. 21 JK/K Conference Day, No School for Students

Thurs. Mar. 27 Children’s Art Exhibit: 6:00

Fri. Mar. 28 Kindergarten Early Release Day: 12:00

Mon. Mar.31-Apr. 4 Spring Break________________________________

Mon. Apr. 7 Classes Resume, After School Enrichment resumes

Thurs. Apr. 17 Dads and Donuts: 8:30

Fri. Apr. 18 Good Friday, No School For Students

Mon. Apr. 21 Easter Monday, No School for Students___________

Thurs.        May 8 Moms and Muffins: 11:00, No After School Enrichment

Fri. May 9 Kindergarten Moms Tea, 12:00, Early Release Day

Thurs. May 15 Volunteer Breakfast, Teacher Café: 9:15

Fri. May 16End of Early Morning Drop-Off

Mon.-Thurs. May 19-22 All Junior Kindergarten Hours: 9:00-12:00

Thurs. May 22 Last Day of Preschool, 2,3,4 Day Dismissal: 11:45

 JK Graduation: 11:00, Kg. Early Release Day: 12:00

Fri. May 23 No School for Kindergarten, End of Trimester/Workday

Mon. May 26 No School for Kindergarten, Memorial Day Holiday

Tues. May 27 Preschool Camp begins__________________________

Wed./Thurs. June 4/5 Kindergarten Early Release Days: 12:00

Fri. June 6 Kindergarten Graduation: 9:30

School Start Time:

3 Day Program:  8:45-11:45

4 Day Program: 8:55-11:55



*Earl’s Junior Kindergarten Class:
 Monday-Friday: 9:00-12:00 through December
Beginning January 6, Monday-Thursday: 9:00-2:00, Friday: 9:00-12:00

*Daly’s Junior Kindergarten Class:
 Monday-Thursday, 9:00-2:00, Friday: 9:00-12:00

Kindergarten: 9:00-2:30

2 Day Program
Sept. 3-5: 9:00- 10:30
Sept. 9-12: 9:00-11:00
Sept. 16-19:  9:00-12:00

Carpool:
*Parents and Caregivers should not be on their phones while in the carpool line.

*8:55 and 9:00 Carpool:  Please wait in the designated area until your schedule time 
(there will be a sign to direct you) until the carpool before you is completed.  We will 
motion to you when to move forward.

*Preschool Siblings with a 3 day student may arrive at 8:50.

*All Kindergarten students should participate in the kindergarten carpool.




